
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

18 
16 
6 
4 

15 
23 
3 

Name 

Lucas Feil 
Diogo Kaktin 
Daniel Delfan 
Alexsandro Pires 
Thiago Girele 
Alex Cantele 
Ademilso Simonetti 

Class 

SuperBike Light 
SuperSport Light 
SuperBike Light 
SuperBike Light 
SuperSport Light 
SuperSport Light 
SuperSport Light 

Best Tm 

1:12.705 
1:12.910 
1:14.294 
1:15.517 
1:17.440 
1:17.508 
1:28.538 

Diff 

0.205 
1.589 
2.812 
4.735 
4.803 

15.833 

Gap 

0.205 
1.384 
1.223 
1.923 
0.068 

11.030 

In Lap 

4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Best Speed 

150,477 
150,053 
147,258 
144,873 
141,276 
141,152 
123,567 

Laps 

6 
4 
2 
9 
4 
5 
2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

Fast Lap Carlos Barcelos 50 anos Tarumã 
Super Bike e Super Sport 

Treino 3 - Superbike e Supersport Pro e Evo 

Practice started at 10:52:18 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

23/08/2020 10:35 


